

# **2023 Sponsorship Form**

## November 1st -30th

#### **CAMPAIGN SPONSOR - \$2,000**

Your Logo on: HHC Van with magnet sign identifying Campaign Level Sponsor for one year; Logo on our Campaign T-Shirts\*, End-of-Campaign Postcard, and Campaign Banner; HHC Website (Link to Sponsor's Website); Two Yard Signs (One at Sponsor Location & One at HHC Year-Round); Social Media, & Newspaper Recognition.

\*\*Sponsorship Form and Check due by October 6th in order to have a logo on t-shirt.

## PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$1,000

Logo on Campaign Banner; HHC Website (Link to Sponsor's Website); Two Yard Signs (One at Sponsor Location & One at HHC Year-Round); Social Media & Newspaper Recognition.

#### **GOLD SPONSOR - \$500**

HHC Website; Social Media & Newspaper Recognition, Logo on Campaign Banner

## SILVER SPONSOR - \$250

HHC Website; Social Media & Newspaper Recognition

#### **BRONZE SPONSOR - \$100**

HHC Website & Social Media Recognition

Please return the bottom portion with your Drive Out Hunger and Homelessness Campaign donation.

\_\_\_\_\_

**SPONSORSHIP LEVEL**: Campaign Sponsor - \$2,000\*\* Platinum Sponsor - \$1,000\*

□ Gold Sponsor - \$500\* □ Silver Sponsor - \$250 □ Bronze Sponsor - \$100

\*Sponsorship Form and Check due by October 6th in order to be included in promotional material. Make checks payable to Hardee Help Center: Post Office Box 422, Wauchula, FL 33873.

Do we have your newest logo? Please send the current logo to DOHC@hardeehelpcenter.com.

SPONSOR NAME		
	(Sponsor Name should be provided as it should appear when recognition is acknowledged	.)
MAILING ADDRESS	:	
CONTACT NAME: _		
CONTACT TELEPHO	DNE:	
EMAIL ADDRESS: _		

The Hardee County Ministerial Association dba Hardee Help Center is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.